Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
Contour
Large Diameter Depth Cartridge
Contour spun bonded cartridge filters
utilise the very latest in high strength
fibre production to create a large
diameter core-free element (Core option

Contour is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.  14-Issue 02
Ordering Guide
Maximum ∆P PW Media NW Media
@ 30ºC 4.0 3.0
@ 80ºC 1 2.0
@ 130ºC N/A 1.0
@ 150ºC N/A 0.5
Product validation guide available on request.
14P W 020 - 40 N N A
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
14P - Polypropylene
14N - Nylon 6
W - Without Core
P - Polypropylene
005 - 5.0µm
010 - 10
020 - 20
030 - 30
040 - 40
050 - 50
070 - 70
100 - 100
20 - 508mm
40 - 1013
N - None N - None A - Amazon
Example: 14PW020-40NNA = Polypropylene media, no core, 20µm rating, 1013mm (40”) long.
P